



2015 11 11

22

						%
	2015 11 11		170,000	\$0.5700	7,130,000	0.2646%
			230,000	\$0.5600	6,900,000	0.2560%
			200,000	\$0.5500	6,700,000	0.2486%
			200,000	\$0.5400	6,500,000	0.2412%
			153,000	\$0.5500	6,347,000	0.2355%
			148,000	\$0.5400	6,199,000	0.2300%
			300,000	\$0.5300	5,899,000	0.2189%
			200,000	\$0.5300	5,699,000	0.2115%
			200,000	\$0.5300	5,499,000	0.2041%



(3)